
2017-2018 Shadyside Varsity Wrestling Schedule 

Date Event

Saturday December 2 Union Local Tournament @ Union Local High School

Friday/Saturday December 8-9 Barnesville Tournament@ Barnesville High School

Wednesday December 13 Martins Ferry Assembly Match @ Martins Ferry

Wednesday December 20 Toronto/Clay Battle Tri Match@ Toronto

Saturday January 6 Shadyside Wrestling Tournament@ Shadyside  
Shadyside,Bridgeport, Linsly, Steubenville Central, Toronto, 
Sandy Valley, Monroe Central, St.Joseph Catholic Academy (PA), 
Caldwell, Cranberry (PA), Weirton Madonna (WV), Malvern, 
Wheeling Park

Wednesday January 10 Shenandoah Tri @ Shenandoah

Thursday-Saturday January 18-20 OVAC Tournament@ WesBanco Arena-Wheeling,WV

Wednesday January 24  Linsly Dual@ Linsly

Saturday January 27 Wellsville Tournament @ Wellsville High School

Saturday February 3 Panther Classic @ Buckeye Local High School

Thursday February 8 OVAC Duals@ Brooke High School

Wednesday February 14 Union Local/Harrison Tri Match @ Harrison Central

Friday-Saturday February 23-24 Sectional Tournament @Barnesville High School

Friday-Saturday March 2-3 District Tournament @Coshocton High School

Thursday-Saturday March 8-9-10 State Tournament@Jerome Schottenstein Center-Ohio State University


